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HEMATOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***5252**
***2360**
***6068**
***7744**
***5535**
***3077**
***2863**
***2011**
***9641**
***0022**
***7106**
***3417**
***4563**
***9960**
***7635**
***6876**
***4678**
***0492**
***4371**
***6798**
***5650**
***5581**
***1866**
***3810**
***7997**
***0458**
***6269**
***7462**
***4332**
***0465**
***3790**
***9355**
***9063**
***6892**
***0495**
***1636**
***0287**
***0100**
***9607**
***8582**
***7424**
***6865**
***9666**
***6009**
***9735**
***8523**
***2693**
***1251**
****5682*
***2733**
***3090**
***9614**
****6119*
***3754**

Nif
ALARCON TOMAS, ANA
ALCARAZ RUBIO, JESUS
ALMAGRO TORRES, FRANCISCA
ANTON MALDONADO, CRISTINA
AROCA VALVERDE, CRISTINA
ARRANZ OLIVA, EVA MARIA
BARDAN REBOLLAR, DANIEL
BOTELLA GARCIA, CARMEN
BRAVO PEREZ, CARLOS
BUENDIA UREÑA, BUENAVENTURA
CALLEJAS CHARAVIA, MARTA
CANCIO JIMENEZ, SHIRLEY
CANO ALBURQUERQUE, PAULA
CARACENA LOPEZ, SARA
CASTAÑO GIRALDO, VANESSA
CASTILLA LLORENTE, CRISTINA
CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, MIRIAM
CEREZO MANCHADO, JUAN JOSE
CHEN LIANG, TZU HUA
CLAVERO SANCHEZ, MARIA ESTHER
CONESA GARCIA, VENANCIO
CUENCA APRELL, CARLOS ARMANDO
DE RUEDA CILLER, BEATRIZ
ESCOBAR VEDIA, JUAN LUIS
ESPINOSA LARA, NATALIA
ESTEBAN MUÑOZ, SILVIA
FERNANDEZ ABELLAN, PASCUAL
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PEDRO LUIS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL
FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, HERMOGENES
FERNANDEZ POVEDA, ELENA
GALINDO NAVARRO, PABLO
GALLEGO HERNANZ, MARIA PILAR
GARCIA BAUTISTA, JESUS
GARCIA FERIA, ANA
GARCIA GARCIA, IRENE
GARCIA MENCHON, ANTONIO
GARCIA RECIO, MARTA
GARCIA SANCHEZ, PEDRO JOSE
GARCIA TOMAS, LUCIA
GOMEZ CRESPO, MARIA JOSEFA
GOMEZ GARCIA, LARA MARIA
GOMEZ NUÑEZ, MARIA REMEDIOS
GUILLEN RIENDA, CAROLINA
GUTIERREZ-MECA MAESTRE, DOLORES PAULA
HEREDIA CANO, ANGELA
HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, FERNANDO
IBAÑEZ CAMACHO, FERNANDA
IVAN , MARIA IULIA
LABRADOR GOMEZ, JORGE
LAFUENTE GUIJOSA, ANA PAZ
LENDINEZ MOLINOS, FRANCISCO A.
LO RISO , LAURA
LOPEZ BERENGUEL, FRANCISCO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      30,000
      89,183
      59,232
      64,921
     109,526
      56,512
      36,300
      49,802
     127,319
      35,000
      65,677
     116,589
      77,297
       0,250
      37,500
     116,575
      80,049
     167,562
     121,127
      82,200
      79,700
       0,000
      53,744
      41,733
       2,215
      68,683
     110,983
      67,155
      90,327
     129,594
     127,194
       0,000
      67,633
      41,504
      39,700
     108,242
     105,201
      77,650
     102,693
      96,377
      37,091
      36,000
      41,950
      72,066
     145,566
       0,500
      72,464
      98,122
       0,000
      30,000
      48,295
      48,950
      41,937
      62,216

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       2,500
       0,250
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      42,650
      20,900
       0,000
      63,339
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      94,150
      55,812
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      76,077
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      12,800
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      44,950
      44,800
       0,000
      55,454
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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HEMATOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***5740**
***0894**
***3921**
***0713**
***9595**
***9346**
***6494**
***1589**
***1590**
***9385**
***6208**
***8506**
***2096**
***7582**
***4756**
***3574**
***3846**
***1602**
***0150**
***1914**
***9510**
***4794**
***9921**
***9898**
***3453**
***2264**
***8728**
***2360**
***2155**
***3018**
***6595**
***0574**
***7389**
***5672**
***3702**
***1261**
****2623*
***9007**
***5411**
***8146**
***5226**
***4286**
***7281**
***5223**
***2173**
***8000**
***4753**
***1038**
***5384**
***5780**
***1505**
***5023**
48492972W
***7918**

Nif
LOPEZ CASTAÑO, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ PEREZ, EUGENIA
MANRESA MANRESA, PABLO
MANZANARES PEREZ, MARINA
MARCO AYALA, JAVIER
MARIN JIMENEZ, FRANCISCA
MARTIN MATEOS, MARIA LUISA
MARTINEZ CAÑABATE, SERGIO
MARTINEZ HELLIN, ANGELA
MARTINEZ MARIN, AMELIA
MARTINEZ MONTESINOS, LORENA
MEDINA MEDINA, Mª DEL CARMEN
MELERO AMOR, ANTONIA
MESA VALLE, PILAR
MONREAL BERNAL, ANA
MORAGUES MARTINEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
MORILLAS FRANCO, MARINA
MOYA ARNAO, MARIA
MUIÑA JUAREZ, BEGOÑA  SOLEDAD
MUÑOZ BALLESTER, JULIA
NAVARRO ALMENZAR, BEGOÑA
NAVARRO CASTRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL
NICOLAS SANDOVAL, ANA
PAJARES RECIO, INMACULADA
PARDO VELA, ANA MARIA
PEREZ ANDREU, VIRGINIA
PEREZ LOPEZ, ESTEFANIA
PEREZ SALA, MARIA
PICO RICO, LORENA
POVEDA GANGA, CARMEN
PRIETO MARTINEZ, PABLO
QUINTANA PARIS, LAURA
RAMIREZ DUQUE, DORIS ADRIANA
RAMON MITAT, ALINA ISABEL
REGUILON GALLEGO, LAURA
REVILLA CALVO, NURIA
REYES ORTIZ, SAMARA MARGARITA
RIVERA GINES, ANA BEATRIZ
RODENAS QUIÑONERO, ISABEL
ROS SOTO, JOSE
RUBIO MARTINEZ, ARACELI
RUIZ RAMIREZ, YOLANDA
SALAR SILVESTRE, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ FUENTES, ANA
SANCHEZ PRIETO, IRENE
SANCHEZ QUIÑONES, BEATRIZ
SANCHEZ VILLALOBOS, MARIA
SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, MARISABELL
SERNA MUÑOZ, MARIA JOSE
SERRANO JARA, CLAUDIA
SOLA SOTO, MARIA
SOLER ESPEJO, EVA

TORREGROSA DIAZ, JOSE MIGUEL

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     107,045
      39,151
     116,128
      57,500
     115,624
     144,066
      57,260
     103,566
      66,100
      87,151
     110,489
      44,075
     144,704
      54,900
      41,778
      98,864
      34,950
     120,874
     167,962
     128,412
     126,595
     146,350
      51,738
     110,125
      54,744
      65,880
      36,948
      55,721
      64,325
      82,315
       6,000
      60,760
      81,726
     123,746
      68,675
      83,841
      61,550
      58,493
      92,643
      53,103
      87,537
      46,573
       9,500
      91,923
       0,000
       6,818
      94,667
     121,852
     130,883
      55,343
      98,450
      77,277
     105,800
      47,087

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      21,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       7,000
       7,500
       0,000

      89,995
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      24,900
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      71,043
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,478
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      93,262
      83,345
       0,000
      19,055
       0,000
      32,483
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      30,386
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      69,100
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      47,401
       0,000
       0,000
      27,723
       0,000
      54,028
       0,000
       0,000
      53,786
      48,984
      49,153
      37,736
       0,000
      52,869
       0,000
       0,000
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HEMATOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

****4037*
***6004**

Nif
VIVAS ARTEAGA, JONATHAN STEVENN
ZAZO LUENGO, BEATRIZ ANGELA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      44,300
      49,072

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000

      35,153
       0,000

SI
NO


